
USEDTRUCKS FOR SALE

1999DODGE RAM 2500 QUAD CAB
4x4, Diesel, 5-Spd., AC, Most Options, 66K Miles,

Short Bed, Black» s2l,9oo
2000 FORD F250 Powerstroke Diesel, 2WD, 6 Speed,

AC, PS, PB, 18,000 Miles, Blue $19,900
1999VW GOLF, 4 Door Diesel, 5-Spd 94 Kmiles $12,500
1998GMC SUBURBAN 1500, SLT, 4x4, VB, AT, Dual

A/C, Most Options, Leather, 70 Kmiles $16,900
1996 DODGE RAM 2500 STL, 4x4, Diesel, AT, A/C,

Most Options, 130,000 miles, Red $13,900
1996FORD F350 XLT, 4x4, Power Stroke Diesel, 5 Spd ,

A/C, MostOptons, 179K Miles, Met Green $12,750
1994DODGE RAM 2500,2WD, Cummins Turbo Diesel,

AT, A/C, C, 109 K Miles, Black $9,800
1990CHEV 30VAN BUCKET TRUCK, VB, AT, PS, PB,

32 ft Boom, White, 123 K Miles $7,950
1986 FORD F 350 DUALLY, 2x2, AT, A/C,

100 K Miles $4,750

SCHAEFFERSTOWN
AUTO & TRUCK SALES
Rt. 501, 1-1/2 miles South of Schaefferstovn

717-949-2812

HH Rl REAL
kTifl REAL Uil ESTATE||fl ESTATE WlB—
30 Ac wooded building lot,
private road access, RT
220 & 869 near Bedford,
PA. Min from Blue Knob
Ski Resort, $45,000.
410-557-7232,443-324-7193

200+ Acs, NE Missouri
(Scotland Co) Feed lot or
dairyman's dream. Low
MO taxes, 3 harvesters
w/feed room, loafing
shed, machine shed, 2 belt
feeders, 4 concrete lots,
8< slurry store. Grain stor-
age, hay shed, machine
shed, double wide trailer,
rural water, 150 acs till-
able. Oren Erickson, RRI,
Box 214, Rutledge, MO
63563.660-883-5606

WANT TO BUY smal
farm or farmette in
Western Berks Co.
717-272-2880.
Juniata Co: 5 approved
lots, 2Vi to 18Vi acres or
31 acres In entirety, road
frontage, exc hunting.
Call 717-921-8590.

220 Ac. farm In Tioga Co.
near Mansfield. Keep
dairy tenant or mlk in 66
cow bam. Modem house,
stream, views.
570-662-7211

124AC, NY State Steuben
Co, Old Fixer-up house,
sm. alfalfa field, la open
field, lots of woods, great
for huntlna 607-525-6322. Snyder Co. 2 wooded

acres, mature trees,
mountain stream, black-
top access, cabin w/loft.
570/658-7625

I want to rent 50-100 acs
to hunt deer, turkey.
Northern Berks/Lehigh.
Family of four.
215-723-2435 Approx 50 acres of

woodland w/nlce stand of
TIOGA CO, Mansfield
area, 20 + Ac of wood-
land, 1 room cabin 16x20,
sleeps 5+ , built in 1987,
new wlndows/door, well
insulated. Easy to heat.
Exc. deer & turkey hunt-
ing from modern tree
stands w/roofs. Inc.
modern out house. Elec,
avail, asking $52,500.
570-966-3956.

Oak trees 8. numerous
patches of Pink Ladles
Slippers (wild Orchards)
surrounded by woods 8.
other farmland. Loc Juni-
ata Co., MlMerstown, PA.
$175,000.717-694-3535
350 Acre farm, Monroe
Twp, Bedford Co, PA.
70A tillable, rest In pas-
ture 8. woodland. Bam 8.
outbuildings, SBR farm-

Wanted to buyfarm with
or without buildings,
100-300A, 75-100 tillable. In
Indiana Co. within 7 ml. of
Strongstown or In Penns
Valiev, Centre Co.

house. 814/847-2260
37 Ac about Vi clear,
balance woodland.
Isolated hilltop location,
50' right-away to twp rd,
$75,000. 570-374-8148 or
570-374-4394,
FAX. 570-374-2007.

717/548-3274 Iv. msg.

Bradford Co. 44A, house,
barn, shop, lake. Seclud-
ed, wooded. $295,000.
570/364-8015

50 acres of beautiful
farmland w/ stream. 4
miles north of Myers-

Will buy rural 3 BR, Vh
bath Rancher, 25mi. radi-
us of Ephrata or Artyer-
stown,PA.570-364-8015

town, PA. $200,000. Call
Nelson Ebersole
717-867-4304. Suburban
Realty 717-867-4487

Ar far'- dairyGreater DC Metro Area,
flourishing farm business:
harvest-your-own apple
orchard, pumpkin patch
8< Christmas tree planta-
tion. Farm Market, cold
storage and equipment.
4BR, 2-1/2BA home on 33
acres w/scenic view.
Ideal opportunity at
$595,000. Call Matt Ridge-
way or Re/Max Real Es-
tate Group for details
1-800-621-7477.

101 Acre farm, no dairy,
Snyder Co. 570/658-7493
FARM FOR RENT -

Looking for young couple
who wish to start dairy
farming. Farm has 55
acres, 42 comfort stalls,
milk equip., 2 silos, tunnel
vent, 8 rm house, some
feed Rent Incl. 10 cows
w/21,000 RHA, Bernvllle,
Berks Co., Avail. Mid-
Nov. Call Carl Brown
7-10 p.m. 610-987-3062.

2 Acre country horse
farmette, Lebanon Co,
PA. Near thousands of
acres of State Game-
lands with trails. 2000
sq.ft. 1 Vi story home, liv-
ing room with vaulted
ceiling S, open loft, 5 bed-
rooms, 3 baths, 7 stall
horse barn w/tack room,
office, in-ground pod, 2
tier deck, kennel, fish
pond, ornamental trees.
$264,900. Call Irvin Martin
717/865-9491. SUBURBAN
REALTY 717/867-4487
Rent: 36 Cow dairy barn.
15 ac pasture. Silo space
avail. Union Co., PA.
570-966-2104
Nice Jeff Co. farm ready
for your dairy beef or
horses, 131 AC, New
Bethlehem, 3 Bedroom
home $73,500. Ray How-
ard, Hanna Laurel Real
Estate. 814-849-3636.
1 acre wooded lots, per-
ced & approved for con-

112 acre working dairy
farm, in preservation, in
Wayne Cty, stocked with
cattle & machinery. 75
milking cows.

45 tillable, 14 570-224-4842.

ventional septic, 100 yds.
from Tuscarora Creek,
400 yds from game com-
mission ground. So.Hun-
tingdon Co. 717-349-2611

PA farms & land for sale.
21 farms and bareland
fracfs In ten southcentral
& eastern counties total-
ing 2,793 acres. En|oy
your Investment while It
grows In value. John Mat-
tllio. 717-464-8930. Ken-
neth H. Grelder, Realtor.
221 AC currently dairy,
cattle 8< equip avail, NY
State near PA, 5 BR
house, also, trailer hook-
up, tie stall w/pipellne,
freestall w/belt feeder,
silo 8< mach. shed, Ig.
concrete barnyard,
2 wells and flowing
stream, more land avail
for rent, 607-525-6322.
For Sale by Owner. 160
ac grade A dairy farm,
34x160 ft. 68 stall barn,
heated shop, 3br remod-
eled home, ex family
farm. SW Wisconsin, near
Platfevllle Settlement.
Unde $3OOO/per ac.Jnder
608-987-1194

70 acres.
pasture, 13 acres avail, to
farm. 32 cow stanchion
barn w/20 free stalls.
32x64 loafing shed attach-
ed. 36x56 bank bam, 2
story farmhouse remod-
eled in 1995, 2-car block
garage. Southern Hunt-
ingdon Co. 717-349-2611.
Snyder Co., PA. AAiddle-
burg, 6ac woodland, + 2.8
ac w/3br, 1 3/4 bath
ramch house, Ig Morton 2
car gararge w/lg work-
shop, utility shed, paved
driveway, w/extras.
570-837-5179

Susquehanna Co., Auburn
Twp. 34 acres, 2 perc
sites, ISA wooded, exc.
views, $68,000. With
40x100 pole barn, $BO,OOO.
570/836-9020
Responsible hunting
group looking to lease
property for hunting and
or fishing, any property
over 50 acres.
610-637-8076.

Farm wanted northwest
Lancaster County, Eliza-
bethtown to Masterson-
ville. Agricultural use.
717-464-1039.
For rent: Farmhouse, 100
cow dairy bam, 90 head
heifer bam, 45 acres pas-
ture. 717-367-3642

17 wooded acres, near
Ulysses, Potter Co., PA.
w/installed septic sys-
tem, $25,000. 814-544-7788
Christmas Tree Farm &

Land, Bloomsburg Area,
72 Ac. 40,000 Christmas
Trees, Doug Fir s'-Up.
Great Hunting, Fishing Lo-
cally, Spectacular Views.
$150,000. 610-269-1893.
Discount Available for
Quick Settlement

60 acre farm, Meshoppen, PA
with blue stone quarry.

3-4 bedroom house w/new roof,
needs some work. Work land &■ quarry

and split proceeds with owner.
Amish welcome.

315-796-3042

80+ Acres, Southern Lancaster County
Fenced, Secluded; nearly 2,000' of protected
fly fishing waterway. Home a top of winding

lane. Private bridge.
ARA REAL ESTATE, INC.

610*857*2141

FARMS FOR SALE
All Sizes Dairy Farms For Sale In The Heart of
Dairyland. Call Ken, Brian, Gerald, Scott, Ted

For Free Catalog.

CHRISTENSEN SALES CORP i
Abbotsford ,WI (715)223-6345 i

website: www.christensensales.com 1
e-mail: info@christensensales.com ' |

GRAZING DAIRY FOR LEASE
IN SOUTHERN VIRGINIA.

Double 8 herring-bone parlor, new milking
equipment, 3500 gal bulk tank, underground

irrigation system Over 300 acres to graze
Long grazing season, free stalls available

Ideal for Jersey herd No chemicals.

DIAMOND GROVE FARM,
DOUGLAS CHILD 434«848»3329 evenings

Owner retired in April
email dougchild@juno com

CENTRAL VIRGINIA. Farms and
land available from 5 to 500 acres,
reasonable prices, very low taxes,
farmer friendly communities, agricul-
tural economy.

State Wide Realty Co.
Farmvllle, Virginia
804-392-6163
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